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SPARKLING

PACIFIC

PALE

DRY

MILD

LIGHT

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Derek Parrott Lloyd Jackson Kym Wenham

Hugh Griffin James Roberts Ross Dyer Richard Easling 54.50

Zack Bozic Alan Bailey Brian Wallace Mick Morton 54.62

Eric March

Viv Smith Simon Fensom Matt Taylor

57.00

Bill Guy

2022/23 Opening Day Competitions Winners

SATURDAY 2/04/2022 OPENING DAY 80 Players

Bruce Lenger Steve Crump Jill Sommerlad Harrison Burt 52.75

Bob Burnett 55.25

Mark Temme Ann Morton 57.50

4th

13th

Zelco Zack

Nearest the Pin in 2

Mick Morton

Barry Sparrow Barry Sparrow

Ash Mauviel Jamie Burt Jeff reuter

Nearest the Easter Bunny (individual)

3rd

Alan Bailey

Creagh Bedson

2nd 7th 17th 18th

Matt Hopkins Martin Henderson

Wayne Lobban Nic McNicol Ki McLennan

Malcolm Bills

7th

57.12

lots

Putting Comp

1st 9th

NAGA Greg Day Ray D'alessandro Andy Amberg

10th

Nearest the pin


